
 

 

Title 

  

Home Office 

guidance 

Guidance documents 
setting out approach to 
IAs: 
- OfCom: Better Policy 
Making 
- OfWat: Delivery Water 
2020 
- CMA: Competition IA 
guidelines 

 
 

 BRE Guidance* 

 



 

 

Treasury, other departmental and regulator guidance 

Green Book: https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/685903/The_Green_Book.pdf 

Magenta Book: https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/220542/magenta_book_combined.pdf 

Aqua Book: https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/416478/aqua_book_final_web.pdf 

Guidance on Quality Adjusted Life Years: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/green-book-supplementary-guidance-health 

WebTAG: VPF; transport appraisal process: https://www.gov.uk/guidance/transport-analysis-guidance-webtag 

Guidance on evaluation of energy use and gas emissions for appraisal: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/valuation-of-energy-use-and-

greenhouse-gas-emissions-for-appraisal 

Economic and social cost of crime: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/the-economic-and-social-costs-of-crime 

OfCom: Better Policy Making: https://www.ofcom.org.uk/consultations-and-statements/better-policy-making-ofcoms-approach-to-impact-assessment 

OfWat: Delivering Water 2020: https://www.ofwat.gov.uk/publication/delivering-water-2020-final-methodology-2019-price-review/ 

CMA: Competition impact assessment: guidelines for policy makers: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/competition-impact-assessment-

guidelines-for-policymakers 

RPC Guidance 

SaMBA Guidance: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/small-and-micro-business-assessment-samba-guidance 

Implementation Costs: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/rpc-short-guidance-note-implementation-costs-august-2019 

Proportionality guidance: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/proportionality-in-regulatory-submissions-guidance 

SaMBA case histories: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/rpc-case-histories-small-micro-business-assessment-august-2019 

Direct and Indirect Impacts: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/rpc-case-histories-direct-and-indirect-impacts-march-2019 

BIT Other Methodology Issues: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/rpc-case-histories-other-bit-methodology-issues-march-2019 

Post-Implementation Reviews: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/rpc-case-histories-post-implementation-reviews-march-2019 

Direct/Indirect Impacts of Regulation: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/directindirect-impacts-of-regulation-research-report-april-2015 
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BRE Guidance (relating to the better regulation framework for the 2017-19 parliament)* 

Better Regulation Framework Guidance:  https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/better-regulation-framework 

Regulatory impact assessment guidance for departments: https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/impact-assessments-guidance-for-government-

departments 

Producing post-Implementation reviews: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/business-regulation-producing-post-implementation-reviews 

Business Impact Target Statutory Guidance: https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/business-impact-target-statutory-guidance 
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